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2909854 MONDOT François S1 S1 16/07/76 2.47.090 ST Villeneuve/Lot 810 Rép Manuelle 82 86 168

3424468 PEIRS Eric S1 S1 22/01/70 19.81.004 ASTAC 810 Rép Manuelle 69 89 158

2988046 LARROSA Jean-François S1 S1 26/05/73 19.82.072 AMTARC 810 Rép Manuelle 80 73 153

3393680 TISNE Laurent S1 S1 02/01/71 19.82.070 ASTSA 810 Rép Manuelle 78 64 142

3263224 CHIES Cédric S1 S1 20/03/82 19.31.079 STTS 810 Rép Manuelle 75 53 128

2555234 BERSWEILER Alain S2 S1 25/05/53 19.31.034 CTB 810 Rép Manuelle 65 53 118

3263224 CHIES Cédric S1 S1 20/03/82 19.31.079 STTS 815 FSA 84 90 174

2909854 MONDOT François S1 S1 16/07/76 2.47.090 ST Villeneuve/Lot 815 FSA 64 76 140

2555234 BERSWEILER Alain S2 S1 25/05/53 19.31.034 CTB 815 FSA 63 67 130

3424468 PEIRS Eric S1 S1 22/01/70 19.81.004 ASTAC 815 FSA 67 60 127

3393680 TISNE Laurent S1 S1 02/01/71 19.82.070 ASTSA 815 FSA 56 68 124

3427682 DANELUZZO Marc S2 S1 02/05/64 19.81.001 ASORC CASTRES 816 FSA 84 74 158

338002 BATTU Jean-Claude S2 S1 17/07/52 17.16.001 TS 16 AUSSAC 820 Carabine 22 Lr 99 84 183

870100 GIMAT-LATU Patrice S2 S1 07/05/58 19.82.070 ASTSA 820 Carabine 22Lr 98 84 182

3263224 CHIES Cédric S1 S1 20/03/82 19.31.079 STTS 820 Carabine 22Lr 95 86 181

2555234 BERSWEILER Alain S2 S1 25/05/53 19.31.034 CTB 820 Carabine 22 Lr 96 83 179

981767 BERARD Jean-Marc S2 S1 14/11/55 27.87.002 STV 820 Carabine 22Lr 95 79 174

3424468 PEIRS Eric S1 S1 22/01/70 19.81.004 ASTAC 820 Carabine 22Lr 93 80 173

2969125 CARDO Pascal S2 S1 05/11/67 19.82.105 ASTM 820 Carabine 22lr 98 73 171

3393680 TISNE Laurent S1 S1 02/01/71 19.82.070 ASTSA 820 Carabine 22 90 79 169

82457356 MORAL Nicolas S1 S1 10/03/81 19.82.070 ASTSA 820 Carabine 22 Lr 91 70 161

3263224 CHIES Cédric S1 S1 20/03/82 19.31.079 STTS 830 Pist/Rev 78 100 178

3427682 DANELUZZO Marc S2 S1 02/05/64 19.81.001 ASORC CASTRES 830 Pist/Rev 82 70 152

634606 VALLET Dominique S3 S1 30/11/51 17.86.150 FL TOP POITIERS 830 Pist/Rev 86 60 146

870100 GIMAT-LATU Patrice S2 S1 07/05/58 19.82.070 ASTSA 830 Pist/Rev 77 60 137

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert S3 S1 06/02/48 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 830 Pist/Rév 77 60 137

82503056 MONGANASTE Raynald S1 S1 23/05/68 19.81.048 CSA Tir 8°RPIMa 830 Pist/Rev 81 40 121

3306543 POIROT Christophe S1 S1 20/11/72 19.82.072 AMTARC 830 Pist/Rev 67 40 107

338002 BATTU Jean-Claude S2 S1 17/07/52 17.16.001 TS 16 AUSSAC 830 Pist/Rév 74 30 104

2555234 BERSWEILER Alain S2 S1 25/05/53 19.31.034 CTB 830 Pist/Rév 58 40 98

82472407 BIZOT Richard S1 S1 02/02/69 19.81.001 ASORC CASTRES 830 Pist/Rev 57 40 97

3166025 FRECHIN Choukri S1 S1 16/01/74 19.82.070 ASTSA 830 Pist/Rev 66 30 96

3393507 DUMONT Jean-Pierre S3 S1 21/05/48 19.31.089 CSAG TOULOUSE 830 Pist/Rev 66 30 96

2969125 CARDO Pascal S2 S1 05/11/67 19.82.105 ASTM 830 Pist/Rev 64 30 94

82457356 MORAL Nicolas S1 S1 10/03/81 19.82.070 ASTSA 830 Pist/Rév 28 10 38

82438265 HENANI Fatna D2 D1 12/03/65 17.16.001 TS 16 AUSSAC 830 Pist/Rev 32 0 32
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3263224 CHIES Cédric S1 S1 20/03/82 19.31.079 STTS 831 VM 93 92 185

338002 BATTU Jean-Claude S2 S1 17/07/52 17.16.001 TS 16 AUSSAC 831 VM 93 87 180

3427682 DANELUZZO Marc S2 S1 02/05/64 19.81.001 ASORC CASTRES 831 VM 87 92 179

2649166 DELBEIL Thierry S2 S1 07/03/66 19,82,070 ASTSA 831 VM 91 85 176

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert S3 S1 06/02/48 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 831 VM 87 86 173

634606 VALLET Dominique S3 S1 30/11/51 17.86.150 FL TOP POITIERS 831 VM 96 77 173

2969125 CARDO Pascal S2 S1 05/11/67 19.82.105 ASTM 831 VM 77 78 155

870100 GIMAT-LATU Patrice S2 S1 07/05/58 19.82.070 ASTSA 831 VM 83 70 153

82457356 MORAL Nicolas S1 S1 10/03/81 19.82.070 ASTSA 831 VM 73 75 148

3393507 DUMONT Jean-Pierre S3 S1 21/05/48 19.31.089 CSAG TOULOUSE 831 VM 86 60 146

82472407 BIZOT Richard S1 S1 02/02/69 19.81.001 ASORC CASTRES 831 VM 80 61 141

3306543 POIROT Christophe S1 S1 20/11/72 19.82.072 AMTARC 831 VM 67 70 137

82503056 MONGANASTE Raynald S1 S1 23/05/68 19.81.048 CSA Tir 8°RPIMa 831 VM 63 63 126

3166025 FRECHIN Choukri S1 S1 16/01/74 19.82.070 ASTSA 831 VM 67 37 104

2555234 BERSWEILER Alain S2 S1 25/05/53 19.31.034 CTB 831 VM 42 61 103


